Better Air is Our Business®
High Quality HEPA Filter for Use in Clean Zones
• Classifi ed H11 in
  accordance with EN1822
• Recessed pack ensures easy
  handling
• Non-shedding MDF cell sides
• One-piece gasket provides

materials.
Temperature limit: 70˚C.
How to Order
Below a typical example of how to order a standard BioPak fi lter using the Component Code
Defi nition System.
BioPak® Wood
Selection Table
Effi ciency
A BioPak can be ordered using the following Component Code Defi nition System. A BioPak can be ordered using the following Component Code Defi nition System.
Use the table to specify a product suitable to your application requirements.
Item Component Component Code Defi nition
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
Media
Cell Sides
Media Pack
Bond
Gasket
Gasket Location
Acceptance Level
D = Waterproof Glass Fibre
72 = MDF
R-K-M-S-T*
9 = Cold Cured Resin
P = No gasket
S = 7 mm, half round profi le, one piece foamed
T = 6 mm, fl at profi le
0 = No gasket
2 = One face
3 = Both faces
F = H11 Min. 95% @ MPPS, acc. to EN1822
Standard Sizes and Ratings
Size in mm1) Nominal Airfl ow
H W D m3/h m3/s
   D72R9S2F    v=0.6 m/s
490
610
490
610
56
56
500
875
0.14
0.24
   D72K9S2F    v=0.75 m/s
457
610
610
457
305
610
78
78
78
570
500
1000
0.16
0.14
0.28
   D72K9S2F    v=0.75 m/s
457
610